.




T T

[
‘
‘
£
¢
£

Size Chats



Standard Dress Size Chart

Us Size 2 4 6 8 10 12
Europe Size 32 34 36 38 40 42
UK Size 6 8 10 12 14 16

inch cm inch cm inch cm inch cm inch cm inch

Bust 32% 83 33%# 84 34% 88 35¢ 90 36X 93 38
Waist 25% | 65 26#4 B8 | 27X | 70 | 28% 72 29% | 75 31
Hips 39% | 91 3¥ | 92 37 96 38 98  38¥ 101 4%

Hollow to Hem &8 147 58 147 59 150 59 150 60 152 60

Natural Heignt 63 160 65 160 65 165 65 165 67 170 69

Plus Size Dress Size Chart

US Size 14W 16W 18W 20W 22w
Europe Size 44w 46W 48W 50W 32wW
UK Size 18W 20w 22W 24W 268W
inch cm inch em inch cm inch cm inch cm
Bust 41 104 43 109 45 114 47 119 49 124
Waist 34 86 36#% 92 | 38% 98 40% 104 43 109
Hips 43% 110 45% 116  47# 121 49% 126 51# 131

Hollow to Hem 61 155 61 155 61 1585 61 155 61 155
Natural Height 69 175 69 175 69 175 69 175 69 175

Measurements Instructions

Wedding Dress Color Chart

cm

97

79

105

152

175

1

1

inch

39%

32%

424

61

69

24W

54w

28W

inch
51

45%

53%
61

69

4

8

cm

130
115
136

155

175

cm

100

83

109

155

175

16

46

20

inch

41

44

61

69

inch
53

474

554
61

69

26W

S6W

30w

cm

104

112

155

175

cm
135
121
141
155

175



Pleating

Appliques

Hand-sewing

Sewing

Hand-beading

Ironing

Checking

Taking photos

Packing

Delivery




