



**Size Chats** 

					Stan	dard	l Dre	ss S	ize C	hart						
US Size	2 32 6		4 34 8			6	8		8 1		1	12			16	
Europe Size					36 10		38 12		40 14		42 16		44 18		46 20	
UK Size																
	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm
Bust	32光	83	33⅓	84	34½	88	35⅓	90	36½	93	38	97	39%	100	41	104
Waist	25%	65	26½	68	27⅓	70	28%	72	29%	75	31	79	32%	83	34	86
Hips	35¾	91	36%	92	37¾	96	38½	98	391/	101	41%	105	42%	109	44%	112
Hollow to Hem	58	147	58	147	59	150	59	150	60	152	60	152	61	155	61	155
Natural Height	63	160	65	160	65	165	65	165	67	170	69	175	69	175	69	175

				P	lus S	Size I	Dress	Size	Chart					
US Size	14W 44W 18W		V 46W		18	SW	20W		22W		24W		26W	
Europe Size					48W 22W		50W 24W		52W 26W		54W 28W		56W 30W	
UK Size														
	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm	inch	cm
Bust	41	104	43	109	45	114	47	119	49	124	51	130	53	135
Waist	34	86	36¾	92	38½	98	40¾	104	43	109	45%	115	47⅓	121
Hips	43½	110	45½	116	47½	121	49½	126	51⅓	131	53½	136	55⅓	141
Hollow to Hem	61	155	61	155	61	155	61	155	61	155	61	155	61	155
Natural Height	69	175	69	175	69	175	69	175	69	175	69	175	69	175

## **Measurements Instructions**



**Wedding Dress Color Chart** 



## **Process**

